
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

 222WALES  121  7.500fish lbs ozsWinner

 217ENGLAND  125  3.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 209SCOTLAND  117 14.250fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 159IRELAND   87 11.000fish lbs ozs4th Place

 4.000OFFICIALS Ian Rowand   13   7 fish lbs ozs

353 ozslbs 663 11.750

  29

  29ENGLAND best basket   18 12.500fish lbs ozsJeremy Lucas

  23IRELAND best basket   13  4.500fish lbs ozsPadraig Fahey

  22SCOTLAND best basket   13  6.500fish lbs ozsJohn Kettles

  24WALES best basket   14 15.500fish lbs ozsHywel Morgan

   4

 809450  3.750fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  18 12.500fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Jeremy Lucas

 1.000lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Phil Thomas WALES

ENGLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Jeremy Lucas 8 14 12.500 18 29 12.50010

Iain Barr 8 15 4.250 16 27 4.2508

Graham Watson 8 14 11.000 14 23 11.0006

Mike Dixon 8 15 5.250 13 22 13.2505

Paul Bebb 8 14 13.250 13 22 5.2505

Martin Braund 8 13 7.250 12 19 7.2504

Hugh Frew 7 13 4.250 7 13 4.250

Tony Curtis 7 13 3.250 7 13 3.250

John Horsey   (c) 7 12 8.250 7 12 8.250

Lindsay Simpson 7 12 8.250 7 12 8.250

Dave Eames 4 7 8.000 4 7 8.000

Stephen Collins 3 5 11.500 3 5 11.500

Robbie Bell 3 5 3.750 3 5 3.750

Alan Ovenden 1 1 14.250 1 1 14.250

87 160  3.000 38 125 217  3.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Padraig Fahey 8 15 12.500 13 23 4.5005

Seamus Feeney 8 15 0.250 11 19 8.2503

James Fegan 7 13 11.500 7 13 11.500

Robert Reilly 7 12 9.250 7 12 9.250

Andy Duncan 7 11 13.500 7 11 13.500

Brian Uprichard 7 11 8.750 7 11 8.750

Gerard O'Mahoney 6 11 6.000 6 11 6.000

Tom Sullivan 5 10 0.500 5 10 0.500

Eamon Lynch 5 9 7.250 5 9 7.250

Stan McCart   (c) 5 9 5.250 5 9 5.250

Kieran O'Mahoney 4 7 15.500 4 7 15.500

Mick McCormack 4 7 5.500 4 7 5.500

Terry Walsh 3 6 3.750 3 6 3.750

Pat Hoare 3 5 7.500 3 5 7.500

79 147 11.000 8 87 159 11.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

John Kettles 8 14 14.500 13 22 6.5005

Robert Baldi 8 15 5.000 11 19 13.0003

Jim Moncur   (c) 8 14 1.500 11 18 9.5003

James Litster 8 15 0.000 10 18 0.0002

Kenny Hunter 8 14 7.000 10 17 7.0002

David Mateer 8 15 7.500 9 16 15.5001

William Fulton 8 15 7.000 9 16 15.0001

Jake Harvey 8 15 4.000 9 16 12.0001

Richard Ness 8 14 4.000 8 14 4.000

Ken Wood 8 14 4.000 8 14 4.000

Paul O'Neill 6 12 0.000 6 12 0.000

David Downie 6 10 15.250 6 10 15.250

Craig Cowan 4 6 0.000 4 6 0.000

William Simpson 3 5 8.500 3 5 8.500

99 182 14.250 18 117 209 14.2500

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Hywel Morgan 8 15 15.500 14 24 15.5006

Simon Barton 8 14 4.000 15 24 12.0007

Phil Thomas 8 17 3.000 1.0004 *13 24 11.0005

Bob Jones 8 14 14.000 14 23 14.0006

Paul Jenkins   (c) 8 16 0.000 12 22 0.0004

Dean Kibble 8 15 15.500 11 20 7.5003

Paul Davies 8 15 15.000 9 17 7.0001

Aled Dixon 8 14 4.000 9 15 12.0001

Craig Gimblett 6 12 8.000 6 12 8.000

Mark Barton 6 12 2.000 6 12 2.000

Matthew Griffith 6 11 0.000 6 11 0.000

Mike Pascoe 4 9 0.500 4 9 0.500

Alan Hughes 1 2 0.000 1 2 0.000

Peter Thurnall 1 1 14.000 1 1 14.000

88 172 15.500 33 121 222  7.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Jeremy Lucas 1 ENGLAND  8  14 12.500 18  29 12.50010

Iain Barr 2 ENGLAND  8  15  4.250 16  27  4.2508

Hywel Morgan 3 WALES  8  15 15.500 14  24 15.5006

Simon Barton 4 WALES  8  14  4.000 15  24 12.0007

Phil Thomas 5 WALES  8  17  3.000  1.000  4 *13  24 11.0005

Bob Jones 6 WALES  8  14 14.000 14  23 14.0006

Graham Watson 7 ENGLAND  8  14 11.000 14  23 11.0006

Padraig Fahey 8 IRELAND  8  15 12.500 13  23  4.5005

Mike Dixon 9 ENGLAND  8  15  5.250 13  22 13.2505

John Kettles10 SCOTLAND  8  14 14.500 13  22  6.5005

Paul Bebb11 ENGLAND  8  14 13.250 13  22  5.2505

Paul Jenkins12 WALES  8  16  0.000 12  22  0.0004

Dean Kibble13 WALES  8  15 15.500 11  20  7.5003

Robert Baldi14 SCOTLAND  8  15  5.000 11  19 13.0003

Seamus Feeney15 IRELAND  8  15  0.250 11  19  8.2503

Martin Braund16 ENGLAND  8  13  7.250 12  19  7.2504

Jim Moncur17 SCOTLAND  8  14  1.500 11  18  9.5003

James Litster18 SCOTLAND  8  15  0.000 10  18  0.0002

Kenny Hunter19 SCOTLAND  8  14  7.000 10  17  7.0002

Paul Davies20 WALES  8  15 15.000  9  17  7.0001

David Mateer21 SCOTLAND  8  15  7.500  9  16 15.5001

William Fulton22 SCOTLAND  8  15  7.000  9  16 15.0001

Jake Harvey23 SCOTLAND  8  15  4.000  9  16 12.0001

Aled Dixon24 WALES  8  14  4.000  9  15 12.0001

Richard Ness25 eq. SCOTLAND  8  14  4.000  8  14  4.000

Ken Wood25 eq. SCOTLAND  8  14  4.000  8  14  4.000

James Fegan27 IRELAND  7  13 11.500  7  13 11.500

Hugh Frew28 ENGLAND  7  13  4.250  7  13  4.250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  10th SEPTEMBER 2004

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Tony Curtis29 ENGLAND  7  13  3.250  7  13  3.250

Robert Reilly30 IRELAND  7  12  9.250  7  12  9.250

John Horsey31 eq. ENGLAND  7  12  8.250  7  12  8.250

Lindsay Simpson31 eq. ENGLAND  7  12  8.250  7  12  8.250

Craig Gimblett33 WALES  6  12  8.000  6  12  8.000

Mark Barton34 WALES  6  12  2.000  6  12  2.000

Paul O'Neill35 SCOTLAND  6  12  0.000  6  12  0.000

Andy Duncan36 IRELAND  7  11 13.500  7  11 13.500

Brian Uprichard37 IRELAND  7  11  8.750  7  11  8.750

Gerard O'Mahoney38 IRELAND  6  11  6.000  6  11  6.000

Matthew Griffith39 WALES  6  11  0.000  6  11  0.000

David Downie40 SCOTLAND  6  10 15.250  6  10 15.250

Tom Sullivan41 IRELAND  5  10  0.500  5  10  0.500

Eamon Lynch42 IRELAND  5   9  7.250  5   9  7.250

Stan McCart43 IRELAND  5   9  5.250  5   9  5.250

Mike Pascoe44 WALES  4   9  0.500  4   9  0.500

Kieran O'Mahoney45 IRELAND  4   7 15.500  4   7 15.500

Dave Eames46 ENGLAND  4   7  8.000  4   7  8.000

Mick McCormack47 IRELAND  4   7  5.500  4   7  5.500

Terry Walsh48 IRELAND  3   6  3.750  3   6  3.750

Craig Cowan49 SCOTLAND  4   6  0.000  4   6  0.000

Stephen Collins50 ENGLAND  3   5 11.500  3   5 11.500

William Simpson51 SCOTLAND  3   5  8.500  3   5  8.500

Pat Hoare52 IRELAND  3   5  7.500  3   5  7.500

Robbie Bell53 ENGLAND  3   5  3.750  3   5  3.750

Alan Hughes54 WALES  1   2  0.000  1   2  0.000

Alan Ovenden55 ENGLAND  1   1 14.250  1   1 14.250

Peter Thurnall56 WALES  1   1 14.000  1   1 14.000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 8 fish]


